
14.03.2024: xəbər 

Honored Scientist Prof. Gazanfar Pashayev's Article about Prof. Acad. Hamlet 

Isakhanli titled "Letter to Professor Hamlet Isakhanli" in "Literatura Newspaper" 

The March 8, 2024 edition and website of the "Literature Newspaper" featured an 

article by Honored Scientist Prof. Gazanfar Pashayev, titled "An Illuminated Scholar 

with a Poet's Soul," discussing Prof. Acad. Hamlet Isakhanli. On March 1, 2024, Prof. 

Acad. Gazanfar Pashayev, who attended Hamlet Isakhanli's meeting with the local 

community in Ganja, not only documented his impressions of the event but also 

delved into the life and accomplishments of the remarkable mathematician, 

scientist, and poet, as well as his wife, the distinguished educator Nailekhanim 

Isayeva. 

https://edebiyyatqazeti.az/news/gundem/11484-professor-hamlet-isaxanliya-

mektub 

Əməkdar elm xadimi, Prof. Qəzənfər Paşayevin Prof.Akad. Hamlet İsaxanlı 

haqqında “Professor Hamlet İsaxanlıya məktub” adlı məqaləsi “Ədəbiyyat 

qəzeti”ndə 

Əməkdar elm xadimi, Prof. Qəzənfər Paşayevin Prof.Akad. Hamlet İsaxanlı 

haqqında “Şair qəlbli maarifçi alim” adlı məqaləsi “Ədəbiyyat qəzeti”nin 8 mart 

2024-cü il tarixli nömrəsində və saytında dərc olunmuşdur. 2024-cü il martın 1-də 

Prof.Akad. Hamlet İsaxanlının Gəncədə şəhər ictimaiyyəti ilə görüşündə iştirak 

etmiş Qəzənfər Paşayev həmin tədbirin təəssüratlarını qələmə almaqla yanaşı, 

görkəmli riyaziyyatçı alim və şairin, eyni zamanda həyat yoldaşı, görkəmli maarif 

xadimi Nailəxanım İsayevanın həyat və fəaliyyətlərindən də bəhs etmişdir.  

https://edebiyyatqazeti.az/news/gundem/11484-professor-hamlet-isaxanliya-

mektub 
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